Wedvlucht:
In concours:
Aantal deelnemers:

Wind: Zuidzuidwest (3)

Isnes( 16 sept.. 2017, los 11.15 uur)

374 duiven.

20

Temperatuur: 18 graden.
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Comb. Ebbers Vazo

R. van Aalst
W. Thuis
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W. Thuis
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5
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3
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7-1829157
7-1829026
7-1829123
7-1049411
7-1049415
7-1049901
5-1445018V
6-1303161V
7-1048713
7-1048912
7-1049886
7-1049426
7-1049417
5-1467871V
5-1467263V
3-1912589
7-1048341
6-1303158V
7-1049281
7-1049903
7-1049223
7-1829162
6-1303166V
7-1048722
7-1049427
7-1048775
5-1467252V
7-1829150
7-1048782
7-1049341
7-1049835
7-1048763
7-1828961
3-1891500
5-1445004Vv
7-1049905
4-1674744v
5-1469095V
7-1048914
6-1303721
6-1282209V
7-1049202
7-1049217
5-1445026V
7-1829266
7-1829028
5-1467230V
7-1829066
7-1048234
7-1049344
5-1468576
7-1048221
5-1467247V
7-1049831
5-1468277
7-1049910
7-1049841
7-1049849
7-1048915
7-1048572
7-1048747
5-1467233V
5-1467246V
7-1048770
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.22,
13.
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04
29
43
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06
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38
19

.27
.29
.25

31
43
04
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14
13
47
07
16
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43
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32
41
07
57
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35
59
07
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16
37
40
45

.23
.28

41
44
31
28

39
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44
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33
22

.41
30.
.29.
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31.
32.
31.
31.
31.
32.

58
46
47
17
32
09
55
57
02

1638,709 1000,0

1634,525 989,4
1629,259 978,7
1603,916 968,1
1598,839 957,4
1597,720 946,8
1574,551 936,2
1569,412 925,5
1555,393 914,9
1554,980 904, 3
1550,373 893,6
1542,582 883,0
1540,128 872, 3
1537,248 861,7
1535,044 851,1
1534,631 840,4
1533,453 829,8
1533,435 819,1
1523,460 808,5
1521,659 797,9
1517,878 787,2
1514,386 776,6
1513,804 766,0
1512,374 755,3
1507,356 744,7
1507,030 734,0
1492,953 723,4
1491,631 712,8
1490,727 702,1
1479,809 691,5
1479,342 680,9
1479,055 670,2
1476,974 659,6
1474,449 648,9
1474,015 638,3
1473,237 627,17
1473,081 617,0
1471, 641 606,4
1471,339 595,7
1469,110 585,1
1466,428 574,5
1457,944 563,8
1457,034 553,2
1456,191 542,6
1455,645 531,9
1451,778 521,3
1450,948 510,6
1450,429 500,0
1450,248 489,4
1445,909 478,7
1444,497 468,1
1440,624 457,4
1439,352 446,8
1437,688 436,2
1436,446 425,5
1433,471 414,9
1433,421 404,3
1433,244 393,6
1431,753 383,0
1430,388 372,3
1429,810 361,7
1424,984 351,1
1424,638 340,4
1424,549 329,8
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F. Kniest
W. Thuis
Comb. Bouwman

Comb. Ebbers Vazo
W. Thuis

Joop Everts
Bremer
Bremer
Kerkhof
Bremer

. Kerkhof
Comb. Bouwman
Joop Everts
Kerkhof
van Aalst
Huijink
van Aalst
van Aalst
van Aalst
. van Aalst
Gebr.Spekking
Gebr.Spekking
Comb. Ebbers Vazo
Joop Everts
Joop Everts
Joop Everts
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R. Verheij
B. Gries
H. Kemperman

Comb. Bouwman
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15
40
20
62
24
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13
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5-1433035V
7-1048796
6-1270546
7-1049369
7-1048795
3-1887872V
7-1829135
7-1829169
7-1829094
7-1829127
7-1829059
4-1674729V
7-1048745
7-1829092
7-1049840
7-1049235
7-1049861
7-1049866
7-1049836
7-1049802
7-1048584
7-1048583
7-1049335
7-1048741
7-1048735
7-1048759
7-1048229
6-1173781
7-1049416
5-1433010
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13.
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13.
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13.
13.
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13.
13.
13.
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.25.
32.
.26.
31.
.26
33.
.25
.26.
.25.
.26.
.25.
.28.
34.
.25.
34.
35.
.23
.27
34.
34.
37.
37.
35.
36.
.27
36.
37.
38.
37.
.22

33

34
34

32

52
16
04
15

11

.24

02
02
06

18
50
54
18
17

36
46
34
41
30
21

43
56
16
37

1424,238
1422,127
1421,194
1420, 617
1410,142
1408,773
1408,318
1401, 511
1401, 351
1400,799
1400,094
1397, 383
1392, 151
1392,071
1386,771
1386,234
1385, 943
1385,281
1383, 791
1382,142
1379, 888
1378, 760
1377, 645
1377,215
1376,241
1373, 652
1365,206
1360,413
1357, 630
1356,014

319,1
308,5
297,9
287,2
276,6
266,0
255, 3
244,7
234,0
223,4
212,8
202,1
191,5
180, 9
170,2
159, 6
148, 9
138,3
127,7
117,0
106,4
95,7
85,1
74,5
63,8
53,2
42,6
31,9
21,3
10,6
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